LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

ISIN:  FR0000121014

WKN:

Prehled

26.04.2024 14:30:10

Cena

789,10 EUR

Zména © -1.65%(-13,20)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0000121014
Symbol MC
Burza Vienna Stock

Exchange

Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 395.202 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 789,80 EUR
Max 789,80 EUR
Min 786,60 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 802,30 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 788,511765
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 17
Obchodovany objem 13.404,70
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 13
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 53
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: LVMH MOET &

HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj:
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Vsechny burzy pro LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum

Cas

26.04.2024 17:35 792,00 EUR 1,08

Cena

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

191
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=199457736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=199457736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9c7cd1718772fd85044b6a9f74ecaebfc37c2f95cbf614e9e3edb215f7f86e1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400cfeb11f0fadedc&time=1714288970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3c9d02fb1747208f63ad14212b46617936e7c658a7d54d6d72d32377a4d4001&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2db142b39f66e483a&time=1714288970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fbf47c4f0b2e969ce34b4614e9f653fdc4ee6fe9789904382e5ebf33323d52a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a72d42705fdc9b6f4&time=1714288970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db8102a2a04f222f047cbffd6ddbd72a0d1a813e4af878e3b709eb9437236572&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec134182bbc2479f3&time=1714288970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07205377e47be51e3f165a48bdaf69d4c3eecfb72c08d9b8b4b3845f6ae18001&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8db8c41b6cf8feb63&time=1714288970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199457736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195772
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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Tradegate
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris
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26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
24.04.2024

26.04.2024

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

14:30
22:26
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20:43
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17:35
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17:44

19:32
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789,10 EUR
792,70 EUR
791,20 EUR
840,00 CHF
785,60 EUR
792,25 EUR

783,00 EUR
793,60 EUR
794,10 EUR
844,85 USD
792,20 EUR
788,60 EUR
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789,10 EUR
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0,01
2,00
0,08
0,00
0,00
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0,00
0,00
0,41
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181,63
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385906
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LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Detaily

26.04.2024 14:30:10

Cena

789,10 EUR

Zména © -1.65% (-13,20)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0000121014
Symbol MC
Burza Vienna Stock

Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 395.202 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 789,80 EUR
Max 789,80 EUR
Min 786,60 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 802,30 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 788,511765
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 17
Obchodovany objem 13.404,70
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 13
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +16,32% -10,63% +25,71%
Vykonn. +110,70 -93,90 +161,40
(abs.)
Beta 2,12 1,75 1,39
Volatilita 29,19 27,07 29,08

CESKAS

spofitelna

51
200.00
I ,Iﬁ
800.00 ,WI [
I
700.00 '| p}u 'lu’]
j | \
r\p
600.00 ﬁ 1r|
500.00
LR
400.00 | mr.}r*
¢
Sy
300.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 799,98 EUR (6
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 812,44 EUR (6
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 772,94 EUR (6
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 777,15 EUR (7

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

873,80 EUR (18.03.2024
650,00 EUR (17.01.2024
902,70 EUR (08.05.2023
650,00 EUR (17.01.2024

—_— = — — — =
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LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON
SE

22 avenue Montaigne - 75008 Paris
Telefon:+33-1-44-13-22-22

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: LVMH MOET &,
HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

LVMH Moét Hennessy Louis Vuitton SE engages in the manufacture of luxury goods. It
operates through the following business segments: Wines & Spirits, Fashion & Leather
Goods, Perfumes & Cosmetics, Watches & Jewelry, Selective Retailing, and Other Activities
& Eliminations. The Wines & Spirits segment produces and sells high quality champagne
wines and sparkling wines. It also distributes vodka and white liquor. The Fashion & Leather
Goods segment engages in the manufacture of luggage items, bags, accessories, shoes
and clothes. The Perfumes & Cosmetics segment engages in the production and distribution
of make-up, perfume and skin care products. The Watches & Jewelry segment
manufactures luxury watches and accessories for men and women. It specializes in the field
of chronographs and ultimate precision. The Selective Retailing segment is organized to
promote an environment that is appropriate to the image and status of the luxury brands. It
engages in the sale of luxury products to international travelers and on board cruise ships.
This segment also manages beauty stores that combine direct access and customer
assistance to customers. The Other Activities & Eliminations segment includes media
division. It publishes newspapers and magazines, manages business and financial websites
and holds radio stations. This segment also engages in the real estate industry and builds
luxury yachts. The company was founded on January 1, 1987 and is headquartered in Paris,

France.
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